#
1
2
3

9

Varsity
Name
Jill Parrish
Anna Fowler
Rachel Traxler
Sienna Bell

11 Tatum Powers
12 Taryn Bennett
13 Brooke Baker
14 Maya Bell

15 Maleah Andrews
16 Jordyn Mejia

17 Julia Radvick

18 Macy Wolfgang
19 Julianne Rose

Head Coach
Fred Miller

Assistants
Scott Campbell
Tung Doan
Head JV coach
Stephanie Hatley

BOTHELL COUGARS
2021-22 Varsity and JV Softball

Year
10
10
11
12
12
11
11
10
11

9
10
11
10

Varsity
# Name
20 Eleanor Craker

Junior Varsity
Name
Ava Gasca
Marisa Naranjo
Alexia Nhet
Ava Roark
Arielle Waham
Sydney Dwinell
10 Sydney Whitehurst
15 Maddy Kariuki-Harrison
21 Jordyn Coccia
25 Dangelig Nava-Ware
26 Camdyn O'neal
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Principal
Juan Price
Asst Principal
Richard Brown
Jolene Grimes Edwards
Scott Leick
Athletic Director
Yonni Mills

Activities Coordinator
Sydney Fee

Athletic Trainer
Dan Newell

District Athletic Director
Duggan Harmon
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